
98% Polyester/ 2% ElastaneFabric:

180gsmWeight:

XS - 2XLSizes:

Chest - cms
Length - cms
Sleeve Length - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton: 36

• Wicking polo with added stretch
• Flat knit collar. 3 button placket with dyed to
match buttons
• Cut out brand label
• Short point collar
• Front and back shoulder yolk detail
• Microfine pique
• Ribbed collar and cuffs
• Shaped side seams
• Easy Care
• Matches with Men's H460
• XS only available in Black, Oxford Navy and
Whit

39
60
15

42.5
62

15.5

46
64
16

XS S M

Country of Origin:

6106200000

Commodity Code:

49.5
66

16.5

53
68
17

56.5
70

17.5

L XL 2XL

Garment Measurements:

UK Dress Size
Chest - inches
Chest - cms

8
30 - 32 

10
32 - 34
81 - 86

12
34 - 36 
86 - 91

XS S M

14
36 - 38
91 - 96

16
38 - 40
96 - 101

18
40 - 42

101 - 107

L XL 2XL

To Fit:

Micro-fine Stretch Pique

H461

LADIE'S SLIM FIT STRETCH POLO SHIRT + 
WICKING FINISH 

Notes:

Description:

Bangladesh

Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Do not use fabric softener, Wash 
as synthetics, Wash similar colours together, Cool iron on 
reverse

76 - 81



H461

STRETCH POLYESTER POLO SHIRT

Black 7685C 3435U 7428C 2945C 640C

BLACK BRIGHT PURPLE BOTTLE BURGUNDY ROYAL SAPPHIRE BLUE

313U White 2767C 186C

TURQUOISE WHITE OXFORD NAVY RED

Pantone Guide:

433U

DARK GREY 

296C

NAVY




