

LADIE'S SLIM FIT STRETCH POLO SHIRT + **WICKING FINISH**



98% Polyester/ 2% Elastane Fabric:

Micro-fine Stretch Pique

Weight: 180gsm XS - 2XL Sizes:

Carton: 36

Description: • Wicking polo with added stretch

• Flat knit collar. 3 button placket with dyed to

match buttons • Cut out brand label • Short point collar

• Front and back shoulder yolk detail

• Microfine pique

• Ribbed collar and cuffs

• Shaped side seams

• Easy Care

• Matches with Men's H460

• XS only available in Black, Oxford Navy and

Care Instructions:









Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Do not use fabric softener, Wash as synthetics, Wash similar colours together, Cool iron on reverse

Country of Origin:

Commodity Code:

Bangladesh

6106200000

Garment Measurements:

Notes:

	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL
Chest - cms	39	42.5	46	49.5	53	56.5
Length - cms	60	62	64	66	68	70
Sleeve Length - cms	15	15.5	16	16.5	17	17.5

To Fit:

	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL
UK Dress Size	8	10	12	14	16	18
Chest - inches	30 - 32	32 - 34	34 - 36	36 - 38	38 - 40	40 - 42
Chest - cms	76 01	81 - 86	86 - 91	91 - 96	96 - 101	101 - 107

HENBURY

STRETCH POLYESTER POLO SHIRT

H461

Pantone Guide:

